145 GUESTROOMS, 55 KING ROOMS,
79 TWIN ROOMS, 10 SUITES,
1 PRESIDENTIAL SUITE.

Rooms from 38 square metres including

Deluxe Rooms, Superior Rooms and Suites.

All guestrooms include complimentary
Wifi and individually controlled
air-conditioning. Superior rooms include
L'Occitane en Provence toiletries.

GOLF

DRUIDS GLEN GOLF COURSE

This stunning championship course,
known as the “Augusta of Europe”, hosted

the Murphy’s Irish Open from 1996- 1999.

DruiDs HEATH GOLF COURSE

Once host to the Irish PGA Championship,
Druids Heath known as “nature’s gift to
golf” weaves its way around quarries,
trees, lakes and pot bunkers.

www.druidsglenresort.com |

+353 1287 0809 |

-, —

1rtym1nutes from Dubhn Druids: Glen providesa sanctuary
from the hustle and bustle of everydaylife:. =- - i e :

- T T

Drulds Glen Hotel & Golf Resat m';_r145_spac10us guestrooms and suites,
B eight conference and event—spaces dining options to include Hugo’s Restaurant,
= which holds 2 AA rosettes, the Garden Rooms and Bar, and the Sycamore Lounge
' along with a Spa, Health Club and two charnplonshlp golf courses, Druids Glen

d D ruldHS—H&‘a’th .

Dine in the stylish, airy surroundings of

Hugo’s Restaurant offering a wonderful dining
experience and holds 2 AA Rosettes for Culinary
Excellence. Executive Chef Anthony Duggan
brings a distinctive, creative flair to our food
offering and his dishes deliver a delightful variety
of flavour and textures. The chic interior design
of Hugo’s coupled with the bright and airy
atmosphere and gorgeous woodland views makes
for a lovely dining experience.

SPA AND HEALTH CLUB

Seven treatment rooms

Tranquil relaxation room

Luxurious Elemis products

18 metre indoor heated swimming pool
Fully equipped gymnasium

Steam room, solarium, jacuzzi

and sauna

The Garden Rooms and Bar offers stunning
views overlooking the famous 13™ hole on
Druids Glen Golf Course. The Garden Rooms
are styled with beautiful bespoke furniture,
handmade in Ireland with a vibrant palette
taking inspiration from the surrounding
picturesque landscapes. An impressive terrace
completes the scene for a relaxed and casual
dining experience in the Garden of Ireland.

TRAVEL

" Dublin Airport

M50
Dubli® City

M50,

Wicklow
National Park

e Greystones

(@ Druids Glen
Hotel & Golf Resort
M11

Glendalough

® Wicklow

DuUBLIN CiTY CENTRE

39 km, approximately 30 minutes drive

DUBLIN AIRPORT

60 km, approximately 40 minutes drive
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DRUIDS (@ GLEN

HOTEL & GOLF RESORT

MEETINGS AND EVENTS

Be inspired in our luxurious meeting rooms which
have been named after some of the literary greats;
William Butler Yeats, James Joyce and Oscar Wilde.

Druids Glen provides a range of versatile spaces with
complimentary Wifi which can be adapted to meet
your requirements, state of the art audio visual
facilities, air-conditioning, iPad mirroring facilities
and natural daylight.

Choose from eight suites as well as Druids Acres
- 5 acres of outdoor space ideal for teambuilding and
outdoor entertaining.

Our James Joyce Ballroom is our largest meeting space, totalling For something different, experience the heritage of Woodstock Our experienced team will ensure a memorable event with their
369 sqm. Suitable for Conferences and Events for up to 400 House on the resort, a wonderful 1700’s period house steeped in attention to detail and expert hospitality. We cater for executive
people, the Ballroom offers neutral décor, air conditioning and history. The house offers a range of meeting and dining spaces, retreats, incentive programmes, meetings and conferences,
complete flexibility on set up. The Ballroom offers a vaulted ceiling  with private dining for up to 100 guests, and the stunning rooftop  corporate team building and private dinners. The superior business
private reception area with natural daylight, which is perfect for terrace with panoramic views over Druids Glen Golf Course and facilities and refreshing natural environment at Druids Glen make
registration, refreshment breaks and pre-dinner drinks. There is the Irish Sea. The traditional Spike Bar (original wine cellar) with doing business a pleasure.

also dedicated restrooms and a cloakroom located in the space, adjoining outdoor terrace is ideal for barbeques and cocktail

making it completely self-contained. receptions. Be inspired, let your ideas fly.
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James Joyce (1 & 2)
James Joyce 1 (Bar)

James Joyce 2
(No Bar)

George
Bernard Shaw

William Butler Yeats
Oscar Wilde (1 & 2)
Oscar Wilde Room 1
Oscar Wilde Room 2
Samuel Beckett

Oscar Wilde &
Beckett

Jonathan Swift
Boardroom

John M. Synge
Boardroom

Banquet Banquet
Style with  Style with no
Stage/Dance Stage/Dance
240* 270
90 120
90 120
N/A 40
N/A 40
N/A N/A
N/A 40
N/A 40
N/A 40
80 120
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

Staircase to
Ground Floor
& James Joyce
Ballroom

Synge Swift ®
Boardroom [ Boardroom
* *

Power Socket

desktop connectivity.

Set up style

Theatre Executive Hollow
Boardroom
Style  Boardroom Square
400 N/A N/A N/A
200 25 N/A N/A
200 N/A N/A N/A
40-50 12 18 24
40-50 12 18 24
80 30 44 38
40-50 12 18 24
40-50 12 18 24
40-50 12 18 24
150 N/A N/A N/A
N/A 10-12 N/A N/A
N/A 8-10 N/A 10-12

Lir Terrace
108 sq. m

Ground
Floor

Windows

Ceiling Projector

U-Shape

N/A
32

32

18

18
47
18
18
18

69

N/A

N/A

LI [ ]
Oscar Wilde;Rooms 1 & 2 ||

Samuel
Beckett
Room[ilk

47 sq. m

105:sq. m

Partition Wall
Can be removed

Bathrooms

Business
Centre

Staircase to
Ground Floor
and Ball Room

Lift

Screen @ Seating

Staircase

Power sockets on boardroom table. 55” LED screen, iPad mirroring, Hotel TV Channels available and

Dimensions (m)

Classroom Cabaret

160
80

80

30

30
60
30
30
30

80

N/A

N/A

140
70

70

30

28
56
28
28
28

84

N/A

N/A

Oval
Dinner

N/A
N/A

N/A

20

20
N/A
20
20
20

N/A

N/A

N/A

W Total

sqm

24.6 15 3.38 369
12.78 15 - 191.7
11.75 15 - 176.25
7.80 6.85 3.66 53.43
7.80 6.85 - 53.43
15.6 6.75 - 105.30
7.87 6.75 - 53.12
7.87 6.75 - 53.12
6.75 6.9 - 46.58
8.00 4.7 - 37.6
6.80 3.55 - 24.14

JI0pLLIO)) ddUBIIUY

80.70
41.99

38.71

25,5)

2558
51.18
25.82
25.82
22.14

26.24

22.30

James Joyce
Ballroom
369 sq.m

[ | Partition Wall
Can be removed

James Joyce
Reception
220 sq.m

eg g

Bathrooms  Cloakroom

Dimensions (ft)
W
49.21 11.08

49.21 =

49.21 =

2247 12

22.47 =
22.14 =
22.14 =
22.14 =
22.63 =

15.41 =

11.64 =

Total
sqft

3971.88
2063.44

1897.67

575.11

575.11
1133.44
571.77
571.77
501.38

401.49

259.84

* with 2 tables on the dance floor
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